Dise Code: 23360316504 School Code: 682072



ST. JUDES COED SCHOOL

CHHIPAVAD, KHIRKIYA - 461 441 DIST. HARDA (M.P)

Phone: 9669725184

E-mail: stjudeskhirkiya@gmail.com

Ref. No.50/24

FEE DETAILS 2024-25

Date: 05/06/2024

Nursey / K.G. School Copy No. ST. JUDE'S CO-ED SCHOOL **CHHIPAVAD**

Name of Student Nursery/K.G.....Section.....Date.....

Particulars of Payment 9700.00 Tuition Fee (10 Months) 600.00 Activity Fee 650.00 Examination Fee 650.00 Smart Class **Grand Total** 11600.00 Primary

School Copy No. ST. JUDE'S CO-ED SCHOOL **CHHIPAVAD**

Name of Student Class:Section......Date...... Particulars of Payment

10900.00 Tuition Fee (10 Months) Sports & Computer Fee 400.00 400.00 Activity Fee 650.00 Examination Fee 650.00 Smart Class 300.00 Library 600.00 CCA 13900.00 **Grand Total**

Middle

No. School Copy ST. JUDE'S CO-ED SCHOOL CHHIPAVAD

Name of Student Class: Section....... Date......

Particulars of Payment 11500.00 Tuition Fee (10 Months) Sports & Computer Fee 550.00 550.00 Activity Fee 700.00 Examination Fee 650.00 Smart Class 450.00 Library 600.00 CCA 15000.00 **Grand Total**

Highschool

School Copy No. ST. JUDE'S CO-ED SCHOOL **CHHIPAVAD**

Name of Student Class: Section........Date......

Particulars of Payment 12100.00 Tuition Fee (10 Months) 550.00 Sports Fee 550.00 Activity Fee 800.00 **Examination Fee** 600.00 Science Fee 600.00 Smart Class 500.00 Library **Grand Total** 15700.00

Higher Secondary

School Copy

No.

ST. JUDE'S CO-ED SCHOOL

CHHIPAVAD

Name of Student Subject: - Science Class: -XI & XII

Particulars of Payment Tuition Fee (10 Months) 23600.00 650.00 Sports Fee 650.00 Activity Fee 900.00 Examination Fee 500.00 Science Fee **Grand Total** 26300.00 Higher Secondary

School Copy

ST. JUDE'S CO-ED SCHOOL

No.

CHHIPAVAD

Name of Student

Subject: - Commerce Class: -XI & XII

Particulars of Payment

23600.00 Tuition Fee (10 Months) 650.00 Sports Fee 650.00 Activity Fee 900.00 **Examination Fee** 25800.00 **Grand Total**

ST. JUDES CO-ED SCHOOL Chhipavad, Khirkiya-461441 Distt: Harda (M.P.)

